FACIAL TREATMENTS

Pure Cleanliness and Health | 90 minutes

Pure special detox treatment of oily

and combined skin completed with a face mask
according to your needs

Fresh Dew | 60 minutes

Highly effective hydrating and nourishing therapy
for all skin types. Skin feels naturally hydrated

and smooth. Leaves your skin beautifully refreshed

Delightful Magic:

Anti-aging Programme | 60 minutes

Exclusive rejuvenating treatment firming your skin
and smoothing your wrinkles. Visibly reduces aging
of all skin types

Radiant Charm | 75 minutes
Luxurious nourishing therapy for radiant and
refreshed skin

Sparkling Eyes | 30 minutes

Special treatment for areas around the eyes
reducing wrinkles, puffiness and dark circles.
Anti-aging, firming, and refreshing

Facial Treatment for Men
Cleaning and peeling of skin- massage, serum,
mask

Eyebrow and Eyelash
Eyebrow styling
Eyebrow coloration
Eyelash coloration

Wax Hair Removal
Legs complete

Lower legs
Under arms

Natural Depilation System by Sugar Paste
Upper lip

Back

Under arm

Bikini
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BEAUTY SALON

2950 CzK

2600 CzZK

2800 CzZK

2450 CzZK

1550 CzK

2500 CzK

450 CZK
450 CzZK
450 CZK

1900 CzK
900 CzZK
650 CZK

300 CzK
900 CZK
600 CZK
1700 CzK

MANICURE AND PEDICURE

Luxury Spa Manicure | 75 minutes

Hand and nail peeling, cuticle removal, individual
treatment for different nail and skin types, massage,
intensive care mask, paraffin or thermo wrap, classic
nail polish or P. Shine

Classical Manicure without polish | 30 minutes

Hands Massage | 20 minutes
(Only after a manicure)

Spa Hands Sensation Paraffin | 20 minutes
Peeling, silk, paraffin wrap

Luxury Spa Pedicure PEDIX | 90 minutes
Refreshing pedix foot bath, liquid callus remover,
individual treatment for different nail types, cuticle
removal and peeling. Tibetan massage with crystal,
regenerating mask, paraffin or thermo wrap, classic
nail polish or P. Shine

Detox Pedicure PEDIX | 90 minutes

Help to rid your body of toxins. Detox foot bath
peeling, volcanic mask massage, classic

nail polish or P. Shine

Classic Pedicure | 60 minutes

Dry Pedicure | 60 minutes

Spa Feet Sensation Paraffin | 20 minutes
Peeling, silk, paraffin

Shellac polish | 30 minutes
Shellac removal | 15 minutes
Classic polish

French polish
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1900 CZK

1100 CzZK

300 CzK

650 CZK

2500 CzK

1700 CzK

1300 CzK
1100 CzK
700 CZK

600 CZK
200 CzK
200 CzK
250 CzK



